Hope 5K Run/Walk/Doggie Dash

5K Overall Finish List

Sunday, July 24, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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Aaron Rainboth
Stefan Newbury
Andrea Lindeman
Cale Hoopes
Joshua Mayes
Tyler Smith
Richard Clawson
Jennifer Satterstrom
Marie Figgins
Karmen Baldwin
Isaiah Strong
Hunter Overstreet
Mary Duong
Gregory Park
Vanessa Wong
Evan Strong
Shanna Milloy
Hazel Tabile
Alison Johnson
Rachel Hungerford
Heather Has
Jennifer Mayes
Nikki MacKinnon
Kingiston Christie
Walter Channell
Christina Channell
Lyn Lauzon
Rowena Cooper
Jessica Vo
Emerald Lopez
Carlos Lopez
Tracy Smith
Jodye .Brown
Susan Gaukel
Whitney Channell
David Ruiz
Melody Channell
Christopher Croft
Elena Anderson
Paul Reichlin
Teshon Christie
Zion Christie
Norma Campos
Karla Hernandez
Monica Evans
Tracy Warren
Stephanie Brown
Daryl Wallace

5K Overall

Bib No
160
174
128
120
133
143
110
163
113
103
165
137
111
138
150
164
167
145
122
121
168
132
131
170
108
109
127
161
146
129
130
144
105
114
175
142
107
166
102
141
173
171
106
119
112
178
177
148

Age

Adge Gender Group

13
99
28
40
29
27
40
99
33
22
9
99
25
57
24
7
99
42
30
26
99
28
28
7
49
18
44
99
21
31
40
21
99
42
99
16
48
99
30
40
99
4
35
32
46
99
99
49

111-15
170-99
120-29
1 40-49
120-29
220-29
2 40-49
170-99
1 30-39
220-29
10-10
3 70-99
320-29
1 50-59
4 20-29
20-10
270-99
1 40-49
2 30-39
520-29
370-99
6 20-29
7 20-29
30-10
4 40-49
116-19
2 40-49
4 70-99
8 20-29
3 30-39
5 40-49
9 20-29
570-99
3 40-49
6 70-99
216-19
4 40-49
270-99
4 30-39
6 40-49
3 70-99
40-10
5 30-39
6 30-39
5 40-49
7 70-99
8 70-99
7 40-49
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Chip Time Gun Time
00:23:25.5 00:23:27.8
00:23:25.8 00:23:28.7
00:25:11.4 00:25:13.3
00:25:33.4 00:25:34.2
00:27:30.1 00:27:32.7
00:27:54.7 00:27:57.4
00:28:27.5 00:28:30.5
00:28:36.8 00:28:42.5
00:29:16.5 00:29:18.8
00:30:26.4 00:30:31.1
00:32:09.5 00:32:09.5
00:32:10.6 00:32:10.6
00:34:12.5 00:34:19.4
00:34:44.4 00:34:50.1
00:35:01.1 00:35:08.5
00:36:36.8 00:36:38.3
00:36:46.0 00:36:54.2
00:37:59.8 00:38:03.5
00:38:49.6 00:39:10.9
00:38:59.6 00:39:07.5
00:39:44.7 00:39:49.1
00:40:43.1 00:40:46.8
00:40:43.6 00:40:45.8
00:40:50.1 00:40:54.3
00:43:23.1 00:43:23.1
00:43:24 .1 00:43:24 .1
00:47:16.4 00:47:21.3
00:47:20.4 00:47:24.6
00:50:51.1 00:50:51.1
00:52:12.7 00:52:29.2
00:52:14.3 00:52:31.2
00:52:20.8 00:52:20.8
00:52:38.6 00:52:46.2
00:52:39.7 00:52:45.2
00:53:46.3 00:53:46.3
00:53:47.7 00:53:47.7
00:53:49.1 00:53:49.1
00:57:04.1 00:57:24.3
00:57:05.5 00:57:24.7
00:57:21.9 00:57:37.8
00:57:29.1 00:57:42.8
00:57:47.9 00:57:52.8
01:03:33.9 01:03:56.8
01:03:42.8 01:04:07.4
01:14:16.5 01:14:16.5
01:14:19.1 01:14:19.1
01:23:02.9 01:23:02.9
01:23:03.1 01:23:03.1

Chip Diff
00:02.3
00:02.9
00:01.8
00:00.8
00:02.6
00:02.7
00:02.9
00:05.7
00:02.3
00:04.7

00:06.9
00:05.7
00:07.4
00:01.5
00:08.2
00:03.7
00:21.3
00:07.8
00:04.4
00:03.7
00:02.2
00:04.2

00:04.9
00:04.1

00:16.4
00:16.9

00:07.6
00:05.4

00:20.2
00:19.2
00:15.8
00:13.7
00:04.8
00:22.9
00:24.5

Pace
7:34

7:34

8:08

8:15

8:53

9:01

9:12

9:15

9:27

9:51

10:22
10:23
11:04
11:14
11:20
11:49
11:54
12:16
12:38
12:37
12:51
13:09
13:09
13:12
14:00
14:00
15:16
15:17
16:24
16:56
16:56
16:53
17:01
17:01
17:21
17:21
17:22
18:31
18:31
18:35
18:37
18:40
20:37
20:41
23:57
23:58
26:47
26:47



Hope 5K Run/Walk/Doggie Dash

5K Finish List By Age Group
Sunday, July 24, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Andrea Lindeman 128 28 3 00:25:11.4  00:25:13.3 00:01.8 8:08/M
2 Karmen Baldwin 103 22 10 00:30:26.4 00:30:31.1 00:04.7 9:51/M
3 Mary Duong 111 25 13 00:34:12.5 00:34:19.4 00:06.9 11:04/M
4 Vanessa Wong 150 24 15 00:35:01.1  00:35:08.5 00:07.4 11:20/M
5 Rachel Hungerford 121 26 20 00:38:59.6  00:39:07.5 00:07.8 12:37/M
6 Jennifer Mayes 132 28 22 00:40:43.1  00:40:46.8 00:03.7 13:09/M
7 Nikki MacKinnon 131 28 23 00:40:43.6  00:40:45.8 00:02.2 13:09/M
8 Jessica Vo 146 21 29 00:50:51.1  00:50:51.1 16:24/M
9 Tracy Smith 144 21 32 00:52:20.8  00:52:20.8 16:53/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Marie Figgins 113 33 9 00:29:16.5 00:29:18.8 00:02.3 9:27/M
2 Alison Johnson 122 30 19 00:38:49.6  00:39:10.9 00:21.3 12:38/M
3 Emerald Lopez 129 31 30 00:52:12.7 00:52:29.2 00:16.4 16:56/M
4 Elena Anderson 102 30 39 00:57:05.5 00:57:24.7 00:19.2 18:31/M
5 Norma Campos 106 35 43 01:03:33.9 01:03:56.8 00:22.9 20:37/M
6 Karla Hernandez 119 32 44 01:03:42.8 01:04:07.4 00:24.5 20:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Hazel Tabile 145 42 18 00:37:59.8 00:38:03.5 00:03.7 12:16/M
2 Lyn Lauzon 127 44 27 00:47:16.4 00:47:21.3 00:04.9 15:16/M
3 Susan Gaukel 114 42 34 00:52:39.7 00:52:45.2 00:05.4 17:01/M
4 Melody Channell 107 48 37 00:53:49.1  00:53:49.1 17:22/M
5 Monica Evans 112 46 45 01:14:16.5 01:14:16.5 23:57/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jennifer Satterstrom 163 99 8 00:28:36.8 00:28:42.5 00:05.7 9:15/M
2 Shanna Milloy 167 99 17 00:36:46.0 00:36:54.2 00:08.2 11:54/M
3 Heather Has 168 99 21 00:39:44.7 00:39:49.1 00:04.4 12:51/M
4 Rowena Cooper 161 99 28 00:47:20.4 00:47:24.6 00:04.1 15:17/M
5 Jodye .Brown 105 99 33 00:52:38.6  00:52:46.2 00:07.6 17:01/M
6 Whitney Channell 175 99 35 00:53:46.3 00:53:46.3 17:21/M
7 Tracy Warren 178 99 46 01:14:19.1  01:14:19.1 23:58/M
8 Stephanie Brown 177 99 47 01:23:02.9 01:23:02.9 26:47/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

1 Isaiah Strong 165 9 11 00:32:09.5 00:32:09.5 10:22/M
2 Evan Strong 164 7 16 00:36:36.8 00:36:38.3 00:01.5 11:49/M
3 Kingiston Christie 170 7 24 00:40:50.1 00:40:54.3 00:04.2 13:12/M
4 Zion Christie 171 4 42 00:57:47.9 00:57:52.8 00:04.8 18:40/M

Aaron Rainboth 00:23:25.5 00:23:27.8 00:02.3 7:34/M

Christina Channell 109 18 26 00:43:24.1  00:43:24.1 14:00/M
2 David Ruiz 142 16 36 00:53:47.7 00:53:47.7 17:21/M

Joshua Mayes 00:27:30.1  00:27:32.7 00:02.6 8:53/M
2 Tyler Smith 143 27 6 00:27:54.7 00:27:57.4 00:02.7 9:01/M

1 Cale Hoopes 00:25:33.4 00:25:34.2 00:00.8 8:15/M
2 Richard Clawson 110 40 7 00:28:27.5 00:28:30.5 00:02.9 9:12/M
3 Walter Channell 108 49 25 00:43:23.1  00:43:23.1 14:00/M
4 Carlos Lopez 130 40 31 00:52:14.3  00:52:31.2 00:16.9 16:56/M
5 Paul Reichlin 141 40 40 00:57:21.9 00:57:37.8 00:15.8 18:35/M
6 Daryl Wallace 148 49 48 01:23:03.1  01:23:03.1 26:47/M

Gregory Park 00:34:44.4  00:34:50.1 00:05.7 11:14/M

1 Stefan Newbury 2 00:23:25.8 00:23:28.7 00:02.9 7:34/M
2 Hunter Overstreet 137 99 12 00:32:10.6  00:32:10.6 10:23/M
3 Christopher Croft 166 99 38 00:57:04.1  00:57:24.3 00:20.2 18:31/M
4 Teshon Christie 173 99 41 00:57:29.1  00:57:42.8 00:13.7 18:37/M
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Hope 5K Run/Walk/Doggie Dash

Doggie Dash Finish List
Sunday, July 24, 2011

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Age
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Max Reichlin 156 0 M 1 0-99 57:22.0 57:38.2 00:16.2 18:35
2 Casey Campos 152 0 M 2 0-99 03:33.5 03:56.8 00:23.3 20:37
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Doggie Dash



